## C80000405917

(Requestor's Name)
(Address)
(Address)
(133122)
(6) (9) 17 (9)
(City/State/Zip/Phone #)
PICK-UP WAIT MAIL
•
(Business Entity Name)
(,
(Darward Nillian Land)
(Document Number)
•
Certified Copies Certificates of Status
Special Instructions to Filing Officer:
aparamananananan ming amaan
·





300128626423

05/08/08--01019--017 \*\*160.00



## **COVER LETTER**

TO:

**Registration Section** 

Division of Corporations					
SUBJECT: ESunshine LLC					
	imited I	iability Comp	any)		<del></del>
The enclosed Articles of Organization and fee(s)	are sub	mitted for filin	g.		
Please return all correspondence concerning this	matter t	o the following	<b>3</b> :		
Richard S. Traegler Jr.					
	(Na	me of Person)			
ESunshine LLC					
	(Fir	m/Company)			
1604 NW 58th Ave.					
		(Address)			PEG S
Margate, FL 33063					題者
<del>-101-21-30-3</del>	(City/St	ate and Zip Code	e)		SAP PA
For further information concerning this matter, pl	ease cal	l:			BECHETARY OF STATE
Richard S. Traegler Jr.	at	954	, 464-673	34	<b>≯</b> m
(Name of Person)		(Area Cod	& Daytime Te	elephone Number)	general de la constant de la constan
Enclosed is a check for the following amount	:				
\$125.00 Filing Fee \$130.00 Filing Fee Certificate of Status		\$155.00 Filin Certified Co (additional cop	ру	\$160.00 Filing Certificate of S Certified Copy (additional copy)	Status &
Mailing Address Registration Section Division of Corporatio P.O. Box 6327 Tallahassee, FL 32314		Registrati Division Clifton B	ourier Addression Section of Corporation suilding ecutive Center	ns	

Tallahassee, FL 32301

## ARTICLES OF ORGANIZATION FOR FLORIDA LIMITED LIABILITY COMPANY

ARTICLE I - Name:		
The name of the Limited Liability Comp	any is:	
ESunshine LLC		
(Must end with the words "Limit	ed Liability Company, "L.L.C.," or "LLC.")	
ARTICLE II - Address:		
The mailing address and street address of	the principal office of the Limited	Liability Compangs:
Principal Office Address:	Mailing Address:	整然 多3.
Timelpar Office Address.	Maning Address.	生用 で
1604 NW 58th Ave.	1604 NW 58th Ave.	
Margate, FL 33063	Margate, FL 33063	HQ =
		TO THE
ADDITION DATE OF THE PARTY OF T		2761
ARTICLE III - Registered Agent, Reg (The Limited Liability Company cannot serve as its ov		
business entity with an active Florida registration.)		
The name and the Florida street address of	of the registered agent are:	
Richard S. Trae	alor Ir	
Nichaiu S. Trae	<del></del>	
	Name	
1604 NW 58th	\ve.	
Florida s	reet address (P.O. Box NOT acceptable)	

Having been named as registered agent and to accept service of process for the above stated limited liability company at the place designated in this certificate, I hereby accept the appointment as registered agent and agree to act in this capacity. I further agree to comply with the provisions of all statutes relating to the proper and complete performance of my duties, and I am familiar with and accept the obligations of my position as registered agent as provided for in Chapter 608, F.S..

Registered Agent's Signature (REQUIRED

Margate, FL 33063 FL City, State, and Zip

## ARTICLE IV- Manager(s) or Managing Member(s):

The name and address of each Manager or Managing Member is as follows:

Title: "MGR" = Manager	Name and Address:	
"MGRM" = Managing Member	•	
MGR	Richard S. Traegler Jr.	
· · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · ·	1604 NW 58th Ave.	
	Margate, FL 33063	
MGR	Christian A.Meyer	
	5680 SW 4th Ct.	
	Plantation, FL 33317	
MGR	Julia C. Meyer	180
	5680 SW 4th Ct.	一
	Plantation, FL 33317	至
<del></del>		OB MAY -8 THE PLOTTERS OF STATE
(Use attachment if necessary)		7
LEV. Effective date if other th	an the date of filing:	. (OPTIONAL)
		<del></del> `
	iust be specific and cannot be more than fiv	e business davs p
ffective date is listed, the date m	iust be specific and cannot be more than fiv	e business days p
ffective date is listed, the date median days after the date of filing.)	iust be specific and cannot be more than fiv	e business days p
ffective date is listed, the date me days after the date of filing.)  REQUIRED SIGNATURE:	iust be specific and cannot be more than iv	e business days p

that the facts stated herein are true.) Richard S. Traegler Jr.

Typed or printed name of signee

of this document constitutes an affirmation under the penalties of perjury

Filing Fees:

\$125.00 Filing Fee for Articles of Organization and Designation of Registered Agent

- \$ 30.00 Certified Copy (Optional)
- \$ 5.00 Certificate of Status (Optional)